94 STETT Y A,

2001-2002 Demands for Grants

indiabudget.nic.in

A= NO. 94 (A1) (APPROPRIATION)

| A AT AT

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

|. " A [ SR S AGH | 31 A4, 2002 DI FAG B ATl 99 H AT & 7Y SILAD SR BT SIATA |
I. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2002 to defray charges in respect of UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.

4TRT Charged:
wiepd Voted:

I Revenue

45.65

1. ¥ e ofia e e |ar MW &1 iR T S e &l e fawamn Sl
Il. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.

Yot Capital

Sirs Total

( B¥rs wY)

(In crores of Rupees)

45.65

Tsie 2000-2001 Budget | @i 2000-2001 Revised|awie 2001-2002 Budget
Major Head | Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan  Total
T HTT REVENUE SECTION

WTep AT SRR Public Service Commission 2051 4493 4493 4345  43.45 45.65 45.65
qIRa Charged 44.93 44.93 43.45 43.45 45.65 45.65
e Voted
s Total 44.93 44.93 43.45 43.45 45.65 45.65
EuiGH Charged 44.93 44.93 43.45 43.45 45.65 45.65

e Voted




